
Uitslag dressuur paarden KNHS 12-03-2022

Klasse B (1e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn. xq1 xq2

1 936234NH Jennifer Hendriks Nutella V. Dream Boy B 5 208,5 7 7

2 947167LD Lotte Driessens Liebeskind Trafalgar B 5 202 7 7

3 947347DB Timo boogers Dance Valley M Spielberg B 5 200,5 7 7

4 935039KB Femke Bouw Kjento Everdale B 5 195 6 6,5

5 925056MT Evy Thelosen Mojito Daily Diamond B 5 187,5 6 6,5

6 896915HJ Lydia Biemans - Janssen Hop Hop Herald VDN Z Herald III B 5 181,5 6 6

7 914392AR Nadean Roelands ARS Nova VK Z Aktion Pur Z B 5 175,5 5,5 6

8 916517BW Menno Wolder Burberry Britt Vader Onbekend B 5 174,5 5 5,5

Klasse B (2e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn. xq1 xq2

1 936234NH Jennifer Hendriks Nutella V. Dream Boy B 6 207 7 7

2 947167LD Lotte Driessens Liebeskind Trafalgar B 6 204 7 7

3 925056MT Evy Thelosen Mojito Daily Diamond B 6 190 6,5 6,5

4 896915HJ Lydia Biemans - Janssen Hop Hop Herald VDN Z Herald III B 6 184 6 6,5

5 914392AR Nadean Roelands ARS Nova VK Z Aktion Pur Z B 6 175 5,5 6,5

6 916517BW Menno Wolder Burberry Britt Vader Onbekend B 6 173 5 5,5



Klasse L1 (1e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn. xq1 xq2

1 946600EW Anouk Wolter Elegante de Millan III Manzanillo XII L1 9 196,5 6 6

2 947460DW Tess Weerts Dance Valley M. Spielberg L1 9 196 6,5 6,5

3 943406DW Nicole Van Wetten Devour T-a Vivaldi L1 9 195 6 6,5

4 931162MW Silke van de Weijer Muse Desperado L1 9 192,5 6 6,5

5 921014AG Monique Geurds Annamour jm San amour 2 L1 9 190 6,5 6

6 856486DR Iris Receveur Doutzen Reinder 452 L1 9 187,5 6 6

7 936083MB Miranda Van Bergen Montali-Landa Dream Boy L1 9 185,5 5,5 6

8 931798WS Margot Schoone Watson Sheraton L1 9 183,5 6 6

9 940390LH Nienke De Haas Lady Floriante Blessing L1 9 183 5,5 6

10 889422LA Noa Ackermans Lavita Desperado L1 9 174,5 5,5 5,5

Klasse L1 (2e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn. xq1 xq2

1 946600EW Anouk Wolter Elegante de Millan III Manzanillo XII L1 10 198 6 6

2 943406DW Nicole Van Wetten Devour T-a Vivaldi L1 10 190,5 5,5 6,5

3 931798WS Margot Schoone Watson Sheraton L1 10 186,5 5,5 6

4 856486DR Iris Receveur Doutzen Reinder 452 L1 10 186 6 6

5 940390LH Nienke De Haas Lady Floriante Blessing L1 10 182 5,5 6



Klasse L2 (1e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn. xq1 xq2

1 947500JV Tom Verhoeven Jeffreydale L2 13 191,5 6 6

2 910725MB Annemiek Van Berlo Myronda L Guardian S L2 13 182 5,5 6

3 924137KR Bianca van Rooij Kosha Sir Donnerhall L2 13 181,5 5,5 6

4 915132KP Amber Peereboom Kendrick Ustinov L2 13 181 5,5 6

Klasse L2 (2e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn. xq1 xq2

1 915132KP Amber Peereboom Kendrick Ustinov L2 14 190,5 5,5 6

2 924137KR Bianca van Rooij Kosha Sir Donnerhall L2 14 184,5 5,5 6

3 910725MB Annemiek Van Berlo Myronda L Guardian S L2 14 182,5 6 6

4 906005KG Wendy Gijsbers Krist Ter Kwincke Don Romantic L2 14 181,5 6 5,5

5 947500JV Tom Verhoeven Jeffreydale L2 14 176,5 5,5 6



Klasse M1/M2 (1e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn. xq1 xq2

1 915134KR Ingrid Wijnen - Reijnders Kame B Johnson M1 17 199,5 6,5 7

2 904114KH Milou Hoeijmakers Kadance De Niro M1 17 194 7 7

3 923200GA Anoek van der Aa G-star Oscar M1 17 194 7 6,5

4 902758JS Karin Gevers - Smakman Jay Charmeur M2 21 190,5 6,5 7

5 946081LJ Fleur Jansen Lavendel George Clooney M2 21 188,5 6 6,5

6 611660CL Marloes van de Laar Coulthard Dreamcatcher M2 21 185,5 6,5 6,5

7 907090ZA Jacklyn Antonisse Zimosa B Z Zandor Z M2 21 185 6,5 6,5

8 868251HU Noud Urselmann Havana libre Tuschinski M2 21 178 6 6,5

Klasse M1/M2 (2e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn. xq1 xq2

1 904114KH Milou Hoeijmakers Kadance De Niro M1 18 200,5 7 7

2 902758JS Karin Gevers - Smakman Jay Charmeur M2 22 192,5 7 7

3 611660CL Marloes van de Laar Coulthard Dreamcatcher M2 22 187,5 6,5 6,5

4 868251HU Noud Urselmann Havana libre Tuschinski M2 22 185,5 6 6,5

5 907090ZA Jacklyn Antonisse Zimosa B Z Zandor Z M2 22 184 6,5 6,5



Klasse Z1 (1e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. prc. xq1 xq2

1 905183LZ Renee Zomers Lets-Dance Johnson Z1 25 65,147 60 70

2 890452RT Franka Van den Tillaart Ricci Two VDT Riccione Z1 25 63,824 60 60

3 867399JW Lisa Wennekes Jarelja Jazou Negro Z1 25 63,235 60 65

4 891263SH José Van Haaren Senzo Sir Donnerhall Z1 25 62,647 60 60

5 912486CB Indy van den Broek Concerto Krack C Z1 25 61,618 60 60

6 896250HK Berber Van Kints Huckelberry Finn Canturo Z1 25 61,471 60 60

7 904955FW Max Wouterlood Floris Khan Zjengis Khan Z1 25 60,735 50 55

8 724549GB Josette Van den Berg Geronimo Amazing Star Z1 25 60,294 60 60

Klasse Z1 (2e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. prc. xq1 xq2

1 867399JW Lisa Wennekes Jarelja Jazou Negro Z1 26 66,324 65 70

2 904955FW Max Wouterlood Floris Khan Zjengis Khan Z1 26 59,412 50 50

Klasse Z2 (1e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. prc. xq1 xq2

1 910442KF Madelon Franke Keystone Firestone Z2 29 67,647 70 70

2 658023EB Caroline van Bladel Exantos Apache Z2 29 66,176 60 70

3 505871ZK Susanne Krijtenburg Zinedine Zidane San Remo Z2 29 65,147 70 65

4 629375MP Anneke Pardoel Mister Cadillac Z Eurocommerce MemphisZ2 29 64,118 65 70

5 832187GH José Van Haaren Genesis Apache Z2 29 63,824 65 65

6 770472KD Nicole Dackus Don Juan Gribaldi Z2 29 62,941 65 70


